
RESULTATLISTA ” SOMMARSALUTEN ” 2011 
   

        K9 
       

        PLACERING NAMN FÖRENING 
    

TOTAL 

1 Victor Klarström Nedre Ullerud 42 44 46 45 177 

2 Matilda Larsson Hagfors 48 42 40 43 173 

3 Ellen Holmström Filipstad 45 37 42 46 170 

4 Pär Rune Olsson Beted 29 32 41 37 139 

        

        K 11 
       

        PLACERING NAMN FÖRENING 
    

TOTAL 

1 Lotte Engum Beted 49 47 47 48 191 

2 Emil Jonsson Hagfors 44 47 48 47 186 

3 Tova Persson Skoga-Ekshärad 47 49 40 47 183 

4 Erik Stafås Hagfors 45 46 41 45 177 

5 Elin Adolfsson Skoga-Ekshärad 44 37 37 27 145 

        

        K 13 
       

        PLACERING NAMN FÖRENING 
    

TOTAL 

1 Erik Bengtsson Hagfors 48 49 47 48 192 

2 Albin Johansson Lekvattnet-Torsby 50 45 47 49 191 

3 Malin Stafås Hagfors 48 48 47 47 190 

4 Samuel Magnor Eda 44 47 46 47 184 

5 Nils Nilsson Beted 36 46 45 46 173 

6 Kristian Jakobsson Filipstad 44 46 36 35 161 

        

        K 15 
       PLACERING NAMN FÖRENING 

    
TOTAL 

1 Elin Brask Eda 48 49 47 48 192 

2 Tobias Didriksson Karlstad-Ulvsby 47 49 48 47 191 



3 Per Axelsson Nedre Ullerud 46 47 49 47 189 

4 Fredrik Harjefors Lekvattnet-Torsby 46 49 47 47 189 

5 David Lindkvist Eda 49 45 45 45 184 

6 Markus Carlsson Karlstad-Ulvsby 45 47 45 45 182 

        

        K 17 
       PLACERING NAMN FÖRENING 

    
TOTAL 

1 Benjamin Gustavsson Lekvattnet-Torsby 48 49 48 50 195 

2 Erik Johansson Lekvattnet-Torsby 47 47 49 48 191 

3 Amanda Nilsson Beted 47 49 46 46 188 

4 Linn Holmström Filipstad 50 48 46 44 188 

5 Madeliene Bergfeldt Malung 46 48 46 47 187 

6 Johan Gustavsson Karlstad-Ulvsby 46 46 49 46 187 

        

        K4-KE-K55 
       PLACERING NAMN FÖRENING 

    
TOTAL 

1 Jan Moss Hagfors 48 48 46 47 189 

2 Johanna Nilsson Edsbjörke 50 49 44 45 188 

3 Emelie Larsson Hagfors 49 48 43 45 185 

4 Johanna Basth Skoga-Ekshärad 49 47 45 44 185 

5 Martin Dahlgren Arvika 50 49 32 38 169 

6 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby 45 48 30 45 168 

        

        KFL 
       PLACERING NAMN FÖRENING 

    
TOTAL 

1 Jenny Persson Skoga-Ekshärad 50 50 46 48 194 

2 Johan Larsson Hagfors 46 49 46 48 189 

3 Tina Holmström Filipstad 48 47 46 47 188 

4 Monica Bergfeldt Malung 50 47 45 46 188 

5 Lennart Persson Skoga-Ekshärad 44 44 48 45 181 

6 Lars-Erik Basth Skoga-Ekshärad 45 46 46 40 177 

7 Anna Stafås Hagfors 44 40 38 39 161 

 



KING OF THE HILL 

  1 Benjamin Gustavsson 

   
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

 

RESULTATLISTA FINALSKJUTNING SOMMARSALUTEN  
  

            

            K9 - K11 
           PLACERING NAMN KLASS Totalt SERIE Tot 1 2 3 4 5 TOTALT 

1 Lotte Engum 11 191 98 289 10 10 10 10 10 339 

2 Emil Jonsson 11 186 98 284 9 10 10 9 8 330 

3 Tova Persson 11 183 94 277 10 9 9 10 9 324 

4 Victor Klarström 9 177 86 263 10 10 10 8 10 311 

5 Matilda Larsson 9 173 88 261 10 10 10 9 10 310 

6 Erik Stafås 11 177 87 264 8 9 9 9 9 308 

7 Ellen Holmström 9 170 83 253 7 9 8 9 10 296 

8 Elin Adolfsson 11 145 69 214 6 8 10 8 9 255 

            

            K13 - K15 
           PLACERING NAMN KLASS Totalt SERIE Tot 1 2 3 4 5 TOTALT 

1 Erik Bengtsson 13 192 98 290 10 9 10 9 10 338 

2 Albin Johansson 13 191 98 289 9 9 10 10 10 337 

3 Tobias Didriksson 15 191 97 288 10 10 10 10 9 337 

4 Per Axelsson 15 189 95 284 10 9 10 10 9 332 

5 Malin Stafås 13 190 94 284 8 10 10 10 9 331 



6 Samuel Magnor 13 184 97 281 9 10 10 10 9 329 

7 Fredrik Harjefors 15 189 91 280 9 9 10 9 10 327 

8 Elin Brask 15 192 90 282 9 10 8 9 8 326 

9 David Lindkvist 15 184 94 278 9 9 9 9 9 323 

10 Markus Carlsson 15 182 94 276 9 10 9 8 7 319 

            

            K17 
           PLACERING NAMN KLASS Totalt SERIE Tot 1 2 3 4 5 TOTALT 

1 Amanda Nilsson 17 188 98 286 10 8 10 10 9 333 

2 Benjamin Gustavsson 17 195 91 286 10 8 9 9 9 331 

3 Madeliene Bergfeldt 17 187 96 283 9 9 9 10 10 330 

4 Linn Holmström 17 188 93 281 10 10 9 10 10 330 

5 Johan Gustavsson 17 187 94 281 9 10 9 9 9 327 

6 Erik Johansson 17 191 86 277 10 9 10 9 9 324 

            

            KE-K55-K4 
          PLACERING NAMN KLASS Totalt SERIE Tot 1 2 3 4 5 TOTALT 

1 Emelie Larsson KE 185 97 282 8 9 10 10 8 327 

2 Johanna Nilsson KE 188 93 281 6 9 9 10 10 325 

3 Johanna Basth KE 185 89 274 9 9 9 8 9 318 

4 Jan Moss KE 189 87 276 6 9 9 9 9 318 

5 Bo Knoblauch K55 168 88 256 10 8 7 9 6 296 

6 Martin Dahlgren K4 169 91 260 7 4 7 10 8 296 

             


